190000	BARGAIN AND SALE DE	ED (INDIVIDUAL)
73999		
MICHAEL STEVEN GI	BILISCO	convey
toNICHAEL S. GIBILI	SCO and DEBRA J. GIBILISCO	
all that real property situated	inKlamath	County, State of Oregon, described a
State of Oregon, 1	FAIR ACRES SUBDIVISION, i EXCEPTING THEREFROM that p Street in Book 349 at page	in the County of Klamath
		VERROAD DEES". MUMARIA DEES". MUMARIA DEEVILIVERT TO VERUE PREMORTANE CITY OR COUNTY PREMORTANE CITY OR COUNTY MULTICLIAN ON MARIE LICENSIONER, WIGH MULTICLIANO DE PLACES ENDERNO MULTICLIANO DE PLACES ENDERNO MULTICLIANO DE PLACES ENDERNO VERUEVERE ENDERNO VERUEVERE ENDERNO VERUEVERE ENDERNO MULTICLIANO DE PLACES MULTICLIANO DE P
The true a	and actual consideration for this	MOTTV ION TRAILING THE SO ISA
Dated this 29th	day of Ar	pril, 19 <u>87</u> .
	Mali	Michael Steven Gibilisco
On this 39th day		,199
Michael Steven Gib:	111500	and acknowledged the forces in
instrument to be thei	ir	and acknowledged the foregoing
	ir	ntary act and deed.
	irvolur	ntary act and deed.
	irvolur Before Notary	ntary act and deed. me:
instrument to be their OTARY UBLIC OF CR * The dollar amount shoul	ir volur Before Notary My con	ntary act and deed. me: <u>ndua Alandscher</u> Public for Oregon nmission expires: 7/23/89
 instrument to be their OTARY OBLIC OF CR The dollar amount shoul property remains subject of If consideration includes 	ir volur Before Notary My con Id include cash plus all encumb or which the purchaser agrees to p other property or value add t	ntary act and deed. me: <u>ndua Alandscher</u> Public for Oregon nmission expires: 7/23/89
 instrument to be their OTARY OF CR * The dollar amount shoul property remains subject of ** If consideration includes consists of or includes oth (Indicate which) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED 	ir volur Before Notary My con Id include cash plus all encumb or which the purchaser agrees to p other property or value add t	ntary act and deed. me: <u>ndua Aundscher</u> Public for Oregon nmission expires: 7/23/89 prances existing against the property to which the pay or assume. the following: "However, the actual consideration omised which is part of the/the whole consideration. DREGON,)
 instrument to be their OTARY OF CR * The dollar amount shoul property remains subject of ** If consideration includes consists of or includes oth (Indicate which) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED 	ir volur Before Notary Notary My con Id include cash plus all encumb or which the purchaser agrees to p other property, or value, add t her property or value given or pro STATE OF C Lisco	ntary act and deed. me: <u>ndua</u> <u>Aundsuber</u> Public for Oregon nmission expires: 7/23/89 prances existing against the property to which the pay or assume. the following: "However, the actual consideration omised which is part of the/the whole consideration. DREGON,) ss. <u>Kleweth</u>
 instrument to be their OF OF The dollar amount shoul property remains subject of ** If consideration includes consists of or includes oth (Indicate which) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED INDIVIDUAL) Michael Steven Gibi: TO 	ir volur Before Notary My con Id include cash plus all encumb or which the purchaser agrees to p other property, or value, add t her property or value given or pro STATE OF C Lisco County of I certify on the 2	ntary act and deed. me: <u>ndua</u> <u>Aundscher</u> Public for Oregon nmission expires: 7/23/89 prances existing against the property to which the pay or assume. the following: "However, the actual consideration omised which is part of the/the whole consideration. DREGON,) ss. <u>Klamath</u>) that the within instrument was received for record 29th 19 87
<pre>instrument to be thei</pre>	ir volur Before Notary My con Id include cash plus all encumb or which the purchaser agrees to p other property, or value, add t her property or value given or pro STATE OF C Lisco County of I certify on the 2 at 2:44 on page 727	ntary act and deed. me: <u>ndua</u> <u>Aundscher</u> Public for Oregon nmission expires: 7/23/89 prances existing against the property to which the pay or assume. the following: "However, the actual consideration omised which is part of the/the whole consideration. DREGON,)) ss. <u>K1eweth</u>) that the within instrument was received for record <u>19 April</u> <u>19 87</u> o'clock. P. M. and recorded in book <u>187</u>
 instrument to be	ir volur Before Notary My con Id include cash plus all encumb or which the purchaser agrees to p other property, or value, add t her property or value given or pro STATE OF C Lisco County of I certify on the 2 at 2:44 on page 727	ntary act and deed. me: <u>ndua</u> <u>Aundscher</u> Public for Oregon nmission expires: 7/23/89 prances existing against the property to which the pay or assume. the following: "However, the actual consideration omised which is part of the/the whole consideration. DREGON,) ss. <u>Klamath</u>) that the within instrument was received for record 29th 19 87
 instrument to be	ir volur Before Notary My con Id include cash plus all encumb or which the purchaser agrees to p other property, or value, add t her property or value given or pro STATE OF C Lisco County of I certify on the 2 at 2:44 on page 727 Witness C	ntary act and deed. me: <u>ndua</u> <u>Aundscher</u> Public for Oregon nmission expires: 7/23/89 prances existing against the property to which the pay or assume. the following: "However, the actual consideration omised which is part of the/the whole consideration. DREGON,)) ss.) that the within instrument was received for record 29thday of) that the within instrument was received for record 29thday of, 19_87 o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book87 '2 Record of Deeds of said County.

2

Ву____ Fee: \$5.00

Deputy

COUNTY OF KIA math	L 727	1
I hereby contife that I i	in Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in rect copy of said original and of the whole thereof.	SCUE 1 my hands
	the the whole whereof, where the	¥
	TOM DURYSE	Neur
$\frac{2\pi M_{\rm eff}^2}{M_{\rm eff}^2} \frac{2\pi M_{\rm eff}^2}{M_{\rm eff}^2} = -\frac{2\pi M_{\rm eff}^2}{M_{\rm eff}^2} \frac{1}{M_{\rm eff}^2}$	SHERIFF OF_KAM+th	e tratient
		TY OREGO
	By Long of .	No. 50
		DEPU
and the second	Weeda.	
	- 197.2478080.6X	, i
ON WARRA	SHERIFF'S RETURN ANT AND WRIT OF EXECUTION	
Notice of Sale		
By Publication In	Amount Received From Sale \$	
(Newspaper)	Cost of Levy And Sale\$	
(Town, County, State)	Net Proceeds\$	
By Posting Notice At Following Places:	, different vers (j	
	Rectanged	
	to the university of the set of t	
3	The Adapta (Shapes, e.g.	
		. :
TATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF ss.	en an health all t	
	$\delta f = f \delta f + i f \delta f + i \delta f \delta f + i \delta f \delta f + i \delta $	1
O THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SALEM, OREGO	_	
o hereby certify that I have received the within V	, Sheriff of Warrant and Writ of Execution on the day of	_ County,
1d	day of	_ 19,
		<u></u>
(Act	ion taken, Property levied upon, etc.)	
	a transfer and the second s	
Done at or the tester as seen of		<u> </u>
	County, This day of	, 19
Contract the the		
Second		DEPUTY
	EOBM con	
	FORM 588 ((3-67) Back
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	\$\$.	
for record at request of Klamath County		
April A.D., 19 at	Civil Sheriff Department the <u>29th</u> 2:33 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>N87</u>	day
of <u>County Lier</u> \$9.00		
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	